MARCA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

MODELLO

XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS
XP -A T-Max SX ABS

XP A T-Max ABS

XP D-A T-Max DX ABS

XP E-A T-Max ABS

XP D TMax ABS Tech Max
XP E Tmax ABS

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 198MS

CILINDRATA
500
530
530
530
530
560
560

ANNI
2008 - 2011
2017 - 2019
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2019
2017 - 2018
2020 - 2023
2020 - 2020

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000




